State-of-the-art
Prototyping

At Cargill's Minneapolis Research and Development Center, Explore our
more than 200 product and application experts work latest prototypes:
collaboratively with customers to translate the latest trends

Bakery
into innovative product solutions. Our expertise, together

with state-of-the-art testing and prototyping capabilities,
helps customers get new products to market faster. Functional Foods & Beverages

Beverages

Plant-Based Eating

Snacks

Sugar Reduction
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Bakery

The emotional connection to bakery products is unlike any
other. Thanks to innovative new ingredients, it’s now possible
to offer guilt-free indulgence.

Reduced-Sugar Vanilla Cookie with Chocolate Espresso Icing Di
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Reduced-Sugar Vanilla
Cookie with Chocolate

Espresso Icing Dip

Featuring ViaTech® stevia leaf extract, soluble corn fiber, purified sea salt flour,
Advantage® P-100 all purpose shortening and PalmAgility® 204 all-purpose shortening

+ Reduced-sugar cookie contains 47%

Stevia Leaf Extract
Tapioca Syrup

Stevia Leaf Extract, Water.
Cargill ingredients are in bold.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk).

Vialech.

PRECISION SWEETNESS

Produced in a facility that uses: Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts,
Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

* Reduced-sugar cookie has 47% less sugar than control (3g total sugars), vs. full-sugar version with 6g total sugars. Not a significant calorie reduction.

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients
to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal
advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement
and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Prototype: ARE000260001 (1/23)

- Cookies Icing Dip
less sugar than full-sugar version Nutriti Facts Nutriti Fact
: : utrition racts utrition racts
* InCIU?eS 69 Of dletary flber and 159 Of Serving size 2 Cookies (36g) Serving size 2 Tablespoons (33g)
tOtal at Amount per serving Amount per serving
. . Calories 140 | calories 150
+ Sustainably produced, traceable palm oil —_— m—
Total Fat 6g 8% Total Fat 9g 12%
INGREDIENTS: g Fat 2.5g 13% S::;au: Fat 4.5g 23%
. . . ch:lleslfamolsi)mg 0% Chj;lusiFamoliz)mg 0%
Icing Dip: Powdered Sugar, Palm Oil, Water, Soluble Sodium 70mg 3% | | Sodium s5mg 2%
Corn Fiber, Cocoa Powder Processed With Alkali, e T | i e ™
Instant Coffee, Natural Flavors, Vanilla Extract, Sea Salt. . = - .Sfa'?;;in — =
ncludes 3g led Sugars ncludes ed Sugars
Cookie: Wheat Flour Enriched (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Protein Zg Exutsinsig
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic R % | o
Acid), Palm Oil, Soluble Corn Fiber, Granulated Sugar, Iron 1.5mg T . i
Tapioca Syrup, Milk, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Soy 7
Lecithin, Baking Soda, Natural And Artificial Flavors, e L e S T Sl O e e e

A ® Helping
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Beverages

Modern beverages are playing a big role in consumers’ daily
lives. Reducing sugar, adding function and creating sessionable
experiences are key strategies for success.

No-Sugar-Added Mango/Guava-Flavored Carbonated Soda
No-Sugar-Added Watermelon/Yuzu/Ginger-Flavored Carbonated Soda

Chocolate Plant Protein Smoothie
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No-Sugar-Added
Mango/Guava-Flavored

\ Stevia sweetener!
Natural flavor?

Carbonated Soda

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo™ natural flavor P
J Nutrition Facts
Serving size 12 fl oz (355ml)
|
Amount per serving
Calories 0
+ Zero added sugars % Daily Value®
. . Total Fat 0g 0%
*cv W + | | \ Salurated Fat 0g 0%
EverSweet + ClearFlo dramatically improves
sweetness quality and dissolution e o
* Naturally flavored S =
Dietary Fiber Og
Total Si 0g

INGREDIENTS: Carbonated Water, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, oﬁau:iasrzgaaaea Sugars 0%
Malic Acid, Stevia Sweetener, Natural Flavor, Trisodium Citrate. T ——
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Cargill ingredients are in bold. Calcium Omg 0%
Iren Omg 0%
Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg, f’:’:*;“"‘f:jwm —— mm"""’

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame. m'ﬂ"me-m’e' 21000 calones o oy vaedfor gl ki,

EverSweet
+ ClearFlo’

Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of DSM and Cargill.
" EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)
2 ClearFlo: Non-GMO Project Verified

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. A ® Helping
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. c a r g ’ I I the world

thrive
Prototype: WOL000620001 (1/23)



No-Sugar-Added Watermelon/
Yuzu/Ginger-Flavored

\ Stevia sweetener!
Natural flavor?

Carbonated Soda

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo™ natural flavor Nutriti on F a cts
Serving size 12 fl oz (355ml)
T ——————
Amount per serving
Calories 0
+ Zero added sugars % Daily Value®
. . Total Fat Og 0%
+ EverSweet + ClearFlo dramatically improves Saturaled Fat Og 0%
sweetness quality and dissolution iy 0%
Sodium 30mg 1%
° Naturally flavored Total Carbohydrate Og 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g
Total Sugars Og
INGREDIENTS: Carbonated Water, Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Malic Acid, Stevia Sweetener, Natural Flavor, Trisodium Citrate. R ——
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Cargill ingredients are in bold. ﬁ:‘f:‘:g"mg g:
Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg, T:::S::fxwmmMmmmm"mww(’%
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame. SS9 i AR st oy o et ot e
EverSweet’

+ ClearFlo’

Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of DSM and Cargill.
" EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)
2 ClearFlo: Non-GMO Project Verified

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. A ® Helping
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. c a r g ’ I I the world

thrive
Prototype: WOL000610001 (1/23)



Chocolate Plant @

Protein Smoothie

Pea Protein
Stevia Sweetener*

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo™
natural flavor, PURIS™ pea protein

+ Excellent source of protein: 20g (14g quality protein)
per serving

« 79 sugar per serving
» EverSweet + ClearFlo provides sugar reduction

and enhances sweetness profile, while minimizing
earthy notes in plant proteins

INGREDIENTS: Water, Pea Protein, Sugar, Coconut Oil, Cocoa
Powder Processed with Alkali, Soluble Rice Flour, Natural
Flavors, Dipotassium Phosphate, Cocoa Powder, Guar Gum,
Stevia Sweetener and Natural Flavor, Gellan Gum.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 8 fl 0z (240 ml)
N

Calories . 210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 7g

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein 20g 28%

R ——

Vitamin D Omeg 0%

Calcium 100mg 8%

Iron 4.5mg 25%

Potassium 300mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg,
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

EverSweet

+ClearFlo PURIS.

Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

* EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)
EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of DSM and Cargill. PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.
PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are A

subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement ® Helping

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. ca r g ’ I I the.world
thrive
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Functional Foods
& Beverages

In the ongoing quest for better-for-you choices, functional
benefits like energy, dietary and immune support are a solid
way to add value and differentiate your product.

Whole Wheat Bar with Strawberry Filling

Root Beer-Flavored Drop with EpiCor® Postbiotic

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Cargill

Helping
the world
thrive



Tapioca Syrup
Pea Protein
Palm Qil

Whole Wheat Bar

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

with Strawberry Filling

Featuring EpiCor® postbiotic, soluble corn fiber, RSPO-certified segregated
palm oil, PURIS™ pea protein, UniPECTINE® pectin, Clear Valley® high oleic

canola oil, vital wheat gluten and purified sea salt untreated Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 Bar (40g)
Amount per serving
, _ , , Calories 150
- Each serving contains 500mg of EpiCor® Dried Yeast e
Fermentate, a postbiotic ingredient made using Total Fat 4 5%
Saccharomyces cerevisiae* et 8
- A good source of dietary fiber** el L
« RSPO-certified sustainably produced, traceable palm oil O e o
Total Sugars 11a
INGREDIENTS: Whole Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar (Sugar, Molasses), .,..tl.ﬁid;s et e =
Oat Flour, Strawberry Filling (Tapioca Syrup, Sugar, Strawberries, T ——
Pectin [Dextrose], Potato Starch, Glycerol, Soluble Corn Fiber, 5::::”;;““‘9 x
Citric Acid, Natural Flavors), Soluble Corn Fiber, Palm Oil, Pea Potassium 95mg 2%
Protein, Dried Yeast Fermentate, Oats, High Oleic Canola Oil, “S i i s G sk o
Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, e

Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Vital Wheat Gluten,
Cinnamon, Sea Salt, Vanilla Extract, Locust Bean Gum, Water.

EPICOR

#1 POSTBIOTIC BRAND

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat.

Produced in a facility that uses: Soy, Milk, Sesame, Eggs, Peanuts,
Tree Nuts, Fin Fish and Crustacea.

Pure-

Simple ingredients. Pure functionality.

Clea\valley
L

*Daily Value (DV) not established.
**Contains 4g of fiber.
PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients
to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal
advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement
and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Prototype: KAN001360003 (1/23)
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Root Beer-Flavored

VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

Drop with EpiCor®
Postbiotic

Supplement Facts

Serving Size 2 Pieces (10g)

« Each serving contains 500mg of EpiCor® Dried Yeast Amount Per Serving
Fermentate, a postbiotic ingredient made using Calorles 30
Saccharomyces cerevisiae** % Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
INGREDIENTS: Sugar, Tapioca Syrup, Water, Dried Yeast Sodium 80mg 0%
Fermentate, Natural Flavors. Total Carbohydrates 7g -
Cargill ingredients are in bold. Dietary Fiber Og 0%
. ) Sugars 59
Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg, Protein 0g

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

® Dried Yeast Fermentate (Saccharomyces cere 500mg**
E P I @ R *Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet

#1 POSTBIOTIC BRAND TR YA (DXL S8 i

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients
to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal
advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. A ® Helping
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. c a r g ’ I I the world

thrive
Prototype: KAN001370001 (1/23)



Plant-Based Eating

Plant-based foods and beverages are nothing short of a
phenomenon, aligning squarely with some of today’s most
influential trends. And they taste better than ever.

Plant-Based Caramel Espresso Ice Cream
Plant-Based Slider with Sauce

Chocolate Plant Protein Smoothie

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

Cargill
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Pea Protein’

Plant-Based Caramel
Espresso Ice Cream

Erythritol
VERIFIED :
nongmoproject.org Stevia Sweetener?

Featuring PURIS™ pea protein, EverSweet® stevia sweetener, soluble
corn fiber and Zerose® erythritol

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 Package (80g)
EEEEEEEEEE——

Calories. 120

% Daily Value™®

* Plant-based frozen treat

Total Fat 4g 5%
. i i Saturated Fat 3g 15%
INGREDIENTS: Almond Milk (Filtered Water, Aimonds, Calcium Carbonate, Trans Fat 0g
Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, Gellan Gum, Chalesterol Omg 0%
Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Tocopherol [Natural Vitamin EJ), :::'::ir:fw e ::
Liquid Sugar (Sugar and Water), Corn Syrup Solids, Coconut Qil, Pea Dietary Fiber 3g
Protein, Soluble Corn Fiber, Erythritol, Glycerin, Natural Flavors, Locust Total Sugars 11g
Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Canola Lecithin, Stevia Sweetener. pml"i;"f;s e L
Cargill ingredients are in bold. T ——
. Calcium 120mg 10%
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Tree Nuts. Iron 0.4mg 2%
Potassium 15mg 0%

Produced in a facility that uses: Dairy (Milk), Soy, Wheat, Egg, Peanuts,
. . * The % Daily Value {DV) tells you how much a nutrientin a serving of foad
F|n F|5h’ Crustacea and Sesame contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 caleries a day is used for general nutrition

advice.

® r.-&’/ﬂa' ®
p “ R I ' EverSweet Zerose

Stevia Sweetener ERYTHRITOL

PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.
EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of DSM and Cargill.

" PURIS pea protein, Zerose Erythritol: Non-GMO Project Verified
2 EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients
to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal
advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement
and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

c / . I I® Helping
_ _ the world
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. a r g’ thrive
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Plant-Based Slider
with Sauce

Featuring PURIS™ pea protein, Go!Drop® smart fat solution,

Pea Protein

VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

Sunflower Oil

Potassium Pro® ultra fine potassium salt, Alberger® fine prepared ===
flour salt and Clear Valley® high oleic sunflower oil Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1 slider with sauce (82g)
- =
Amount per serving
Calories 1 80
+ Contains 25% less sodium per serving than control product* M e
. Q at 11g
+ 30% reduced saturated fat™ patty contains 7 grams of total fat Saturaled Fat 29 10%
Trans Fat Og
INGREDIENTS: Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Bun: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, ::::':_ﬁir:gwm 709 1::
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Dietary Fiber 2g
Yeast, Molasses, Sugar, Salt, Canola Lecithin, Vinegar, Enzymes, Ascorbic Acid. Total Sugars 2g
Patty: Water, Pea Protein, Vegetable Oil Emulsion (Water, Sunflower Oil, Konjac ,m;':ﬁ'ﬁ? 39 Aded Siper %
Vegetable Flour, Pea Protein, Agar-agar, Citric Acid), Contains 2% or less of :
Coconut Oil, Vital Wheat Gluten, Natural Flavors, Methylcellulose, Salt, Yeast viamn B e =
Extract, Vegetable Juice Color, Potassium Chloride, Lactic Acid, Onion Powder. = gmmgmg SI0%
Sauce: High Oleic Sunflower Oil, Tomato Puree (Tomatoes, Citric Acid), Water, FPolassium:290mg &%
Vinegar, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Salt, Spices, Liquid Aminos (Soybean Protein, e a h  siar o gt et
Water), Dehydrated Onion, Modified Food Starch, Potassium Chloride, Pea ininin

Protein, Hot Sauce (Aged Peppers, Vinegar, Salt), Dehydrated Garlic, Smoked
Paprika, Potassium Sorbate.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.
30
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Wheat and Soy. p “ R I ' (ﬁ’ngﬁ

Produced in a facility that uses: Dairy (Milk), Eggs, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish,
Crustacea and Sesame.

*Plant based slider prototype has 25% less sodium than control product: 260mg per 82g sandwich, vs. 400mg sodium per 82g control sandwich. Sodium reduction evenly distributed
among all components.
**Plant-based burger component of slider has 30% less saturated fat than control product: 3.5g saturated fat and 7g of total fat per patty vs. 5g of saturated fat and 14g of total fat per control patty.
PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.
Go!Drop® is a licensed trademark of Cubiq Foods S.L.

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO
ingredients to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your
regulatory and legal advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied,
and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from
infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Prototype: ASU000480001 (1/23)
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Chocolate Plant @

Protein Smoothie

Pea Protein
Stevia Sweetener*

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo™
natural flavor, PURIS™ pea protein

+ Excellent source of protein: 20g (14g quality protein)
per serving

« 79 sugar per serving
» EverSweet + ClearFlo provides sugar reduction

and enhances sweetness profile, while minimizing
earthy notes in plant proteins

INGREDIENTS: Water, Pea Protein, Sugar, Coconut Oil, Cocoa
Powder Processed with Alkali, Soluble Rice Flour, Natural
Flavors, Dipotassium Phosphate, Cocoa Powder, Guar Gum,
Stevia Sweetener and Natural Flavor, Gellan Gum.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 8 fl 0z (240 ml)
N

Calories . 210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 7g

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein 20g 28%

R ——

Vitamin D Omeg 0%

Calcium 100mg 8%

Iron 4.5mg 25%

Potassium 300mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg,
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

EverSweet

+ClearFlo PURIS.

Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

* EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)
EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of DSM and Cargill. PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.
PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are A

subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement ® Helping

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. ca r g ’ I I the.world
thrive
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Snacks

Snacking has become an integral part of consumer eating
habits. That has elevated expectations for great taste,
improved nutrition and label-friendly ingredients.

Beef Nachos

Gluten-Free Rosemary Cracker
Reduced-Sugar Vanilla Cookie with Chocolate Espresso Icing Dip

A ® Helping
a r ’ the world
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. thrive



Beef Nachos

Featuring SimPure® soluble rice flour, tapioca starch
and Alberger™ fine prepared flour salt

+ Soluble rice flour provides a label-friendly
alternative to maltodextrin

INGREDIENTS:

Nacho Chili Topping: Ground Beef, Water, Tapioca
Starch, Salt, Soluble Rice Flour, Cumin, Chili
Powder, Sugar, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder,
Oregano, Paprika, Onion Powder, Canola Lecithin.

Tortilla Chips: Corn, Corn Oil, Trace of Lime, Salt.
Cargill ingredients are in bold.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy,
Dairy (Milk), Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish,
Crustacea and Sesame.

Pure-

Simple ingredients. Pure functionality.™

VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

Nacho Chili Topping

Tapioca Starch

Tortilla Chips

Nutrition Facts |Nutrition Facts
Serving size 1/3 cup (85g) Serving size 8 Pieces (28g)
Amount per serving Amount per serving
- -
Calories 140 | calories 140
% Daily Value' % Daily Value®
Total Fat g 10% Total Fat 69 8%
Fat3g 15% Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat 0g Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 40mg 413%, Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 510mg 27% Sodium 170mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 37 (T Total Carhohydrate 199 7%
Dietary Fiber Og Dietary Fiber 29
Total Sugars Og Total Sugars Og
Includes Og Added Sugars 0% Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 120 Protein 29
Vitarnin D Omeg % \‘.:’l;icr‘r:l'l‘[';:r;cg g:
mﬂw g Iron 0.6mg 4%
Potassivm 190mg T Potassium Omg 0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrientin a serving of food
* Tha % Doy Valoa (T) el you how mauch a ratrient in @ serving of bood contributes to a daity diet. 2.000 calories a day is used for general nurition
contributes © & dasly deet 2 000 calonen 3 day | wsed for gereeal nutiton advice

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO
ingredients to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your

regulatory and legal advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or
implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and

freedom from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Prototype: CCA000630001 (1/23)
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Gluten-Free
Rosemary Cracker

Tapioca Starch
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

Featuring Pink Himalayan salt untreated and

SimPure® soluble rice flour rr
Nutrition Facts
Serving size 5 Pieces (30g)
Amount per serving
Calories 120
+ Delicious, gluten-free formulation % Daily Value*
. . . Total Fat 6g 8%
+ Soluble rice flour offers label-friendly alternative Saturated Fat 1g 5%
H Trans Fat Og
to maItOdeXt”n Cholesterol Omg 0%
. H H H H Sodium 230mg 10%
Exotic, pink salt crystals provide premium flavor Total Garbohydrate 15 e
and appearance Dietary Fiber 2g
Total Sugars < 1g
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
INGREDIENTS: Aimond Meal, Soluble Rice Flour, Quinoa Flour, """e““‘g_
Tapioca Starch, Flaxseed Meal, Pink Himalayan Salt, Baking ‘éingn’:;g 2;
Powder, Xanthan Gum, Dried Rosemary, Canola Oil. Iron 0.8mg %
Potassium 105mg 2%
Carglll ingredients are in bold. *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
gg::;gutas to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Tree Nuts (Almonds).

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg,
Peanuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

Pure-

Simple ingredients. Pure functionality.™

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients
to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal
advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. A ® Helping
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. c a r g ’ I I the world

thrive
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Reduced-Sugar Vanilla
Cookie with Chocolate

VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

Espresso Icing Dip

Featuring ViaTech® stevia leaf extract, soluble corn fiber, purified sea salt flour,
Advantage® P-100 all purpose shortening and PalmAgility® 204 all-purpose shortening

+ Reduced-sugar cookie contains 47%

Stevia Leaf Extract
Tapioca Syrup

Stevia Leaf Extract, Water.
Cargill ingredients are in bold.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk).

Vialech.

PRECISION SWEETNESS

Produced in a facility that uses: Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts,
Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

* Reduced-sugar cookie has 47% less sugar than control (3g total sugars), vs. full-sugar version with 6g total sugars. Not a significant calorie reduction.

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients
to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal
advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement
and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
Prototype: ARE000260001 (1/23)

o Cookies Icing Dip
less sugar than full-sugar version Nutriti Facts Nutriti Fact
. . rition ricion
° InCIUdeS 69 Of dletary flber and 159 Of Scrle:g size o 26039?(353 Sorle:g size ozTablespalf{:i:i?
total fat Amount per serving Amount per serving
. . Calories 140 |calories 150
« Sustainably produced, traceable palm oil —_— m—
Total Fat 6g 8% Total Fat 9g 12%
INGREDIENTS: — Fat 2.5g 13% S::;al:: Fat4.5g9 23%
. . . Bh:lesl:mcl'%mg 0% Ch:lns!:mcl'%rrg 0%
Icing Dip: Powdered Sugar, Palm Oil, Water, Soluble Sodium 70mg 3% | | Sodium s5mg 2%
Corn Fiber, Cocoa Powder Processed With Alkali, e e 24 | e T i
Instant Coffee, Natural Flavors, Vanilla Extract, Sea Salt. .- . = = ,S'fa'i;;iu — -
ncludes 3g e ugars ncluges = ugars
Cookie: Wheat Flour Enriched (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Pristala 29 ’f‘"‘f‘““ﬁ
Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic e % | 2
Acid), Palm Oil, Soluble Corn Fiber, Granulated Sugar, Iron 1.5mg g% | i L,
Tapioca Syrup, Milk, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt, Soy |
Lecithin, Baking Soda, Natural And Artificial Flavors, e e e e

/2 g
Cargill



Sugar Reduction

Sugar reduction continues to be a hot-button topic for
consumers and formulators alike. But with innovative new
sweetener options, better-for-you choices don’t have to feel
like a compromise.

Chocolate Plant Protein Smoothie

Stevia-Sweetened, No-Sugar-Added Milk Chocolates

A ® Helping
a r ’ the world
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. thrive



Chocolate Plant @

Protein Smoothie

Pea Protein
Stevia Sweetener*

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo™
natural flavor, PURIS™ pea protein

+ Excellent source of protein: 20g (14g quality protein)
per serving

« 79 sugar per serving
» EverSweet + ClearFlo provides sugar reduction

and enhances sweetness profile, while minimizing
earthy notes in plant proteins

INGREDIENTS: Water, Pea Protein, Sugar, Coconut Oil, Cocoa
Powder Processed with Alkali, Soluble Rice Flour, Natural
Flavors, Dipotassium Phosphate, Cocoa Powder, Guar Gum,
Stevia Sweetener and Natural Flavor, Gellan Gum.

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 8 fl 0z (240 ml)
N

Calories . 210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 9g 12%
Saturated Fat 7g 35%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 15g 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 7g

Includes 7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein 20g 28%

R ——

Vitamin D Omeg 0%

Calcium 100mg 8%

Iron 4.5mg 25%

Potassium 300mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg,
Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame.

EverSweet

+ClearFlo PURIS.

Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

* EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)
EverSweet® is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of DSM and Cargill. PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.
PURIS™ Pea Protein is a trademark of PURIS Foods, a Cargill strategic partner.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are A

subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement ® Helping

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. ca r g ’ I I the.world
thrive

Prototype: HHT000410001 (1/23)



Stevia-Sweetened, No-Sugar-Added
Milk Chocolates

\ Stevia Sweetener!
Natural Flavor?

Featuring EverSweet® stevia sweetener + ClearFlo™ natural flavor

Nutrition Facts
Serving size 6 Pieces (30g)
[ ————gii)
Amount per serving
Calories 150
+ Zero added sugars % Daily Value"
. Total Fat 11 14%
« Rich, chocolatey flavor T s
Trans Fat Og
INGREDIENTS: Maltitol* Cocoa Butter, Milk, Chocolate :"d"l'“":';"' St :;‘2
. . . - odium m
Liquor, Anhydrous Milkfat, Soy Lecithin, Stevia Sweetener* Total camoiydm. 79 %
and Natural Flavor. Dietary Fiber < 1g 4%
Total Sugars 29
Cargill ingredients are in bold. Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Sugar Alcohol 159
ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Contains Dairy (Milk) and Soy. Protein 1g
| ———|
Produced in a facility that uses: Wheat, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Nuts, Fin Fish, Crustacea and Sesame. Oaluum 0 1%
Iron 0.7mg 4%
© Potassium 80mg 0%
Eve rsweet *The % Dafiflg;’dalue (DhV) 1ells yo: hlou\;fnu%h‘fuguu\;an} ina
+ C|earF|oW il b e e

Stevia Sweetener + Natural Flavor

Not a low-calorie product.

See Nutrition Facts for calories & saturated fat content.
*Ingredients not contained in regular milk chocolate.
Prototype only, not for commercialization.

EverSweet is a product of Avansya, a joint venture of DSM and Cargill.
'EverSweet: No GMO Ingredients Process Verified by SGS (sgs.com/non-gmo)
2ClearFlo: Non-GMO Project Verified

This product has not been independently verified or certified by a third party as Non-GMO. There is no single definition for Non-GMO in the USA. It is formulated with Non-GMO ingredients
to demonstrate what a typical product like this might look like. All labeling and claims, including Non-GMO, are your responsibility. We recommend consulting your regulatory and legal
advisors regarding formulation and Non-GMO claims prior to making any formulation, labeling or claims decisions.

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are
subject to change without notice. We disclaim all warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom from infringement

and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein. A ® Helping
© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved. c a r g ’ I I the world

thrive
Prototype: MAT00287001 (1/23)



Let’s get to work on your
next innovation.

Contact us at 1-800-932-0544, customerservice@cargill.com

or visit www.cargqill.com.

A ® Helping
Cargill =

© 2023 Cargill, Incorporated. All rights reserved.
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